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RISTORANTE

Oak Brook

DESSERT

CHEESECAKE

Mascarpone Cheesecake, Graham Cracker Crust, Housemade Blueberry Compote

TIRAMISU

Layers of Coffee and Rum Dipped Ladyfingers, Mascarpone Mousse, Cocoa Powder

COOKIE SKILLET

Chocolate Chip Cookie Baked in a Cast Iron Skillet Vanilla Gelato, Pecans,

\‘(r”'hippcd Cream, Chocolate Drizzle

CHOCOLATE DECADANCE CAKE

5 Laycrcd Devil’'s Food Cake, Chocolate Ganache

CARROT CAKE

Warm Carrot Cake, Cream Cheese Frosting, Caramel Sauce, Walnuts

CANNOLI NAPOLEON

Layers of Housemade Cannoli Crisp & Creamy Ricotta with Chocolate Chips,

Citrus Zest, Crushed Pistachios

SORBET OR GELATO

Ask about our selection

VANILLA SOFT SERVE

Add Ons $1 each

Sauces: Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry | Topping: Pecans, Candied Walnuts, Crushed

Oreo

$10

$9

$10

$9

$9

$9

$6

$8

ST 199,

LABRIOLA

RISTORANTE

QOak Brook

COFFEE & TEA

ICED TEA

BLACK TEA
GINGER PLUM TEA

HOT TEA

Ask about our selection

COFFEE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

HOUSE COFFEE

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

CHAI LATTE

COLD BREW

Add Flavor Shot

Non-Dairy Milk

$3.75
$3.75

$3.85

$4.30

$3.45

$4.15

$5.15

$5.15

$5.50

$4.95

$1.05
$1.05



