EST. 1993



DESSERT

CHEESECAKE
Mascarpone Cheesecake, Graham Cracker Crust, Housemade Blueberry Compote
TIRAMISU
Layers of Coffee and Rum Dipped Ladyfingers, Mascarpone Mousse, Cocoa Powder
COOKIE SKILLET
Chocolate Chip Cookie Baked in a Cast Iron Skillet Vanilla Gelato, Pecans, Whipped Cream, Chocolate Drizzle
CHOCOLATE DECADANCE CAKE 5 Layered Devil's Food Cake, Chocolate Ganache
CARROT CAKE
Warm Carrot Cake, Cream Cheese Frosting, Caramel Sauce, Walnuts
CANNOLI NAPOLEON
Layers of Housemade Cannoli Crisp & Creamy Ricotta with Chocolate Chips, Citrus Zest, Crushed Pistachios
SORBET OR GELATO
Ask about our selection
VANILLA SOFT SERVE
Add Ons \$1 each
Sauces: Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry Topping: Pecans, Candied Walnuts, Crushe Oreo

EST. 1993



COFFEE & TEA

ICED TEA

BLACK TEA	\$3.75
GINGER PLUM TEA	\$3.75
HOT TEA	
Ask about our selection	\$3.85
COFFEE	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$4.30
HOUSE COFFEE	\$3.45
AMERICANO	\$4.15
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.15
LATTE	\$5.15
CHAI LATTE	\$5.50
COLD BREW	\$4.95
Add Flavor Shot	\$1.05
Non-Dairy Milk	\$1.05